SK BANSAL FAMILY TRUST - HELD BY MEERA BANSAL AS TRUSTEE, SK BANSAL UNITY TRUST - 

HELD BY MEERA BANSAL AS TRUSTEE, SK BANSAL HERITAGE TRUST - HELD BY SAJAN KUMAR 

BANSAL AS TRUSTEE 

DETAILS OF THE OFFER 

Type of 

Issue 

Rights Issue Size (in number) Rights Issue Size Issue under SEBI ICDR 

Regulations 

Rights 

Issue 

10267021 (One Crore Two Lakhs Sixty-

Seven Thousand and Twenty-One) 

₹ 1991.80 Million  Chapter III of SEBI ICDR 

Regulations 

http://www.mdpl.in/
http://www.skipperlimited.com/
http://www.sebi.gov.in/
http://www.bseindia.com/
http://www.cse-india.com/
http://www.vccorporate.com/
mailto:anu.singh@skipperlimited.com
http://www.skipperlimited.com/

ISSUE DETAILS  

RIGHTS ISSUE OF UP TO 1,02,67,021  PARTLY PAID-UP RIGHT EQUITY SHARES OF FACE VALUE OF 

₹ 1/- (RUPEE ONE ONLY) EACH OF OUR COMPANY (THE "EQUITY SHARES") FOR CASH AT A PRICE 

OF ₹ 194/- (RUPEES ONE HUNDRED NINETY-FOUR ONLY) PER EQUITY SHARE (INCLUDING A 

PREMIUM OF ₹ 193/- (RUPEES ONE HUNDRED NINETY-THREE ONLY) PER EQUITY SHARE FOR AN 

AMOUNT UPTO ₹ 1991.80  MILLION# ON A RIGHTS BASIS TO THE ELIGIBLE EQUITY SHAREHOLDERS 

OF OUR COMPANY IN THE RATIO OF 1:10, THAT IS 1 (ONE) RIGHTS EQUITY SHARE FOR EVERY 10 

(TEN) FULLY PAID-UP EQUITY SHARES HELD BY THE ELIGIBLE EQUITY SHAREHOLDERS ON THE

[...]

THURSDAY, FEBRUARY 08, 2024 SHALL NOT BE ELIGIBLE TO MAKE AN 

APPLICATION FOR RIGHTS EQUITY SHARES AGAINST THEIR RIGHTS ENTITLEMENTS 

WITH RESPECT TO THE EQUITY SHARES HELD IN PHYSICAL FORM. 

Terms of Payment 

Each Rights Equity Share is being offered at a price of ₹194/- (Rupees One Hundred and Ninety-Four Only) 

including a Premium of Rs. 193/- (Rupees One Hundred and Ninety-Three Only) 25% of the issue price being 

payable on Application and the remaining of the issue price as and when calls made by the Company. 

Rights Entitlements Ratio: 

The Rights Equity Shares are being offered on a rights basis to existing Eligible Equity Shareholders in a ratio